
ANNEX C 

Lt Col 31502 7001 14001
Major 23215 5159 10318

Captain 19747 4388 8776
WOI 18441 4098 8196
WOII 16295 3621 7242
S/Sgt 14241 3165 6329
Sgt 13069 2904 5809
Cpl 12033 2674 5348

Below Cpl 8382 1863 3725

ATTRIBUTABLE FAMILY PENSION

Applicable to Widows/Widowers and Children of Officers below the Rank of Lt Col
and Other Ranks who give Full Pay Service on or after 31 March 2010

(£ a year)

Rank of Spouse
Widow's 
Pension

Pension for 
Each Child (max 

4)
Parentless 
Children

ATTRIBUTABLE FAMILY GRATUITY

Applicable to Widows/Widowers and Children of Officers below the Rank of Lt Col
and Other Ranks who give Full Pay Service on or after 31 March 2010

(£ a year)

Rank of Spouse
Lt Col
Major

35003
25795
21941
20490
18106
15824
14522
13370

S/Sgt

9313

Rate

Sgt
Cpl

Below Cpl

Captain
WOI
WOII
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