ATTRIBUTABLE FAMILY PENSION

Applicable to Widows/Widowers and Children of Officers below the Rank of Lt Col and Other Ranks who give Full Pay Service on or after 31 March 2010

(£ a year)

		Pension for	
	Widow's	Each Child (max	Parentless
Rank of Spouse	Pension	4)	Children
Lt Col	31502	7001	14001
Major	23215	5159	10318
Captain	19747	4388	8776
WOI	18441	4098	8196
WOII	16295	3621	7242
S/Sgt	14241	3165	6329
Sgt	13069	2904	5809
Cpl	12033	2674	5348
Below Cpl	8382	1863	3725

ATTRIBUTABLE FAMILY GRATUITY

Applicable to Widows/Widowers and Children of Officers below the Rank of Lt Col and Other Ranks who give Full Pay Service on or after 31 March 2010

(£ a year)

Rank of Spouse	Rate	
Lt Col	35003	
Major	25795	
Captain	21941	
WOI	20490	
WOII	18106	
S/Sgt	15824	
Sgt	14522	
Cpl	13370	
Below Cpl	9313	